OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
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|Event |

2024 U18 Majstrovstva sveta Zien,

|Venue|

Zug (SUI), Arena Zug

| Date |

07.01.2024

[ start |

16:00

| Spectators

Game No. |
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HUOVINEN, Lilia

04:19

22
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EQ
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HOOK

39:26
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ANDERSSON, Nelly
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31

10
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16
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CHARG

42:05

44:05

PALIN, Ilona

45:39

10

29
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10

8

29|13|25
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11

15

HOLMBERG, Heidi

51:37

25

15

PP1

31

25

8

15| 3 |10

29

11

15

19

(C) TALLINEN, Tuuli

54:32

25
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EQ
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25

10
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29

15

16
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TIMONEN, Nanna
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55:43

10
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15
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29

10
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(A) EKOLUOMA, Emma

11

LEHIKOINEN, Aino

12

POHJANAHO, Elli

13

OJALA, Jennika

15

KANKKUNEN, Erika

16

SIEKKINEN, Eerika

18

LOPONEN, Emmi

20

NURMISTO, Vilma

21

STEN, Jannika

22

SIIVONEN, Senja

23

JULKUNEN, Amanda

25

(A) BYSKATA, Abigail

27

LAMBERG, Eva

28

TAPANI, Tinja

29

KUUSISTO, Julia

3

g

KUJA-HALKOLA, Kerttu
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Visiting Team (B) GER W18

Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A))
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* | Time
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N6 | Time | No.
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Offence

Start

End

(C) SCHRICK, Martina

2

8:07 | 25

TRIP

28:07

30:07

HOPPE, Hanna

3

4:13| 8

ILL-H

34:13

36:13

ZIELINSKI, Theresa

4

2:18 | 3

CHE-H

42:18

47:18

KLARE, Felina

4

2:18| 3

MISC

42:18

60:00

KINDL, Anna

4

4:46 | 24

HOLD

44:46

45:39

(A) PIETSCHMANN, Elisa

5

1:25| 23

TRIP

51:25

51:37

GRUSS, Anastasia

5

4:44 | 25

CROSS

54:44

55:43

SEYRER, Anabel

5

5:54 | 8

INTRF

55:54

57:54

WEICHENHAIN, Hanna

BERGMANN, Felicitas

BIRKA, Emilija

HANACK, Emmi-Lee

MANNS, Annabell

(A) ROSE, Anna

ROSENSTOCK, Amelie

GEORGI, Lara

DEL MONTE, Riley

POINDL, Charleen

PLAUMANN, Amy-Michelle

HEINE, Mathilda

LOIST, Hannah

SIEBERT, Miriam
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Game Summary

Saves

SOG PIM PPGF

Period

G A:B

A:B

A:B

A:B

SHGF
A:B

GKA1

GKA2

EGA

GKB1

GKB2

EGB

Goalkeepers Records

Goalkeepers Changes

GKA MIP GA

GKB

MIP

GA

Time GKA GKB

1

2:0

15:3

0:0

0:0

0:0

3

13

31 60:00 0

29

60:00

2

0:0

13:3

2:4

0:0

0:0

3

13

3

4:0

18:0

2:33

3:0

0:0

14

Start of Game:16:00

ovT

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

[Time-Out A:

GWS

0:0

0:0

[Time-Out B:

End of Game:16:00

Game Supervisor:

TOT

6:0

46:6

4:37

3:0

0:0

40

Referee

Referee

Goal Judge

Video Goal Judge

Sign. Referee

Sign. Referee

Goal Judge

Timekeeper

Linesman

Linesman

Scorekeeper

Sign. Scorekeeper

|Notes

|Yes

[No

| See reverse side




